





Organisatie:	

Locatie:	

Datum:	

  Club:	
  Naam:		Nr.


image1.jpeg




image2.emf
PUNTEN

WEDSTRIJDBLAD


Microsoft_Excel_97-2003_Worksheet.xls
Blad1

										WEDSTRIJDBLAD										PUNTEN

										Organisatie :

										Lokatie :

										Datum :

		Club :

		Naam :																Nr.

		BEURT		COORD.		H.V.		WOORD IN DRUKLETTERS				PUNTEN		CUMUL		MAX.		CUMUL.				SCRABBLE		SOLO		SOLOSCR.

														PUNTEN		PUNTEN		MAX.

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5

		6

		7

		8

		9

		10

		11

		12

		13

		14

		15

		16

		17

		18

		19

		20

		21

		22

												Punten		Procent

								Nacontrole						%





Blad2

		





Blad3

		











image3.emf
CUMUL MAX.

PUNTEN PUNTEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Punten Procent

%



Nacontrole



PUNTEN

SCRABBLE

SOLO

SOLOSCR.

CUMUL.

MAX.

BEURT

COORD.

H.V.

WOORD IN DRUKLETTERS


Microsoft_Excel_97-2003_Worksheet1.xls
Blad1

										WEDSTRIJDBLAD										PUNTEN

										Organisatie :

										Lokatie :

										Datum :

		Club :

		Naam :																Nr.

		BEURT		COORD.		H.V.		WOORD IN DRUKLETTERS				PUNTEN		CUMUL		MAX.		CUMUL.				SCRABBLE		SOLO		SOLOSCR.

														PUNTEN		PUNTEN		MAX.

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5

		6

		7

		8

		9

		10

		11

		12

		13

		14

		15

		16

		17

		18

		19

		20

		21

		22

												Punten		Procent

								Nacontrole						%





Blad2

		





Blad3

		











